Krasilnyi Yevhen Kostiantynovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Ukrdagp", Head
Date of dismissal Jan. 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9452
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9452
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/cc6cd019-4fec-4dc5-aa14-f792a2a9a25e

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Krasilnyi Ivan Yevhenovych son —
Krasilna Svitlana Vitaliivna wife —
Krasilna Mariia Yevhenivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45171
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45171
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45171
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45171
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45172
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45172
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45172
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45172

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

On YkpOAI T, onpektop

On "Ykp A", onpexktop
nenapTaMeHTy puanyYHoro
3abe3neyeHHs (candidate)

On "Ykp A", NMepemMmoxxeLb
KOHKYPCY Ha 3aMilleHHs
BakKaHTHOI nocagu
reHepasbHoro gupekrtopa Al
"YkpOAIM" (candidate)

BincbkoBa YacTtuHa A3990,
MoMiYHMK KOMaHAMpPa YaCTUHM
3 MpPaBoOBOi poboTK

BincbkoBa 4acTnHa A3990,
MoMiYHNK KOMaHAMpPa YaCTUHM
3 MpaBoOBOi poboTun

38 134,87

26 522,09

26 522,09

34 270,48

19 690,92

25
441,22

4 963,95

4 963,95

1 365,24

191,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

400 000,00

400 000,00

400 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 19 818,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 244,02

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

143.0sg. m
(2)

143.0sg. m
(2)

143.0sg. m
(2)

63.0sg. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01

VEHICLES:

2019 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012
2018 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012
2018 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012
2017 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012
2016 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012
il
CAREER:
Sept. 18, 2019 — till Jan. 15, 2021 SE "Ukrdagp", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_684092e1-e37b-438f-aa7a-f90b01e58117
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b41df0d-2de6-4d3e-966b-a3441f587f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a18837a6-3520-4cfc-a8c7-3e5a3ea1401c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05928f32-a198-4ac9-85f1-c4d6b4aa9808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_393d1ac0-8f66-4635-ba17-36cf1307dd01
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9452

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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